
MSAC

Friday, 26 April 2019

SSV Region and State Final 2019

Detailed Results

Melbourne

7.0.3.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Charli Petrov (2007) -- Methodist Ladies C (EMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 41.65 41.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 36.75 78.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 34.80 113.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Adeline Burt (2007) -- Bentleigh West PS (SMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 44.00 79.20  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 32.00 111.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ella Bailey (2007) -- Firbank GS (SMR) 3

101B 1 1.3 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 54.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 86.85  Inward Somersault

Annabelle Stacey (2007) -- Manifold Heights PS (WMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 47.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 35.65 83.55  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Alice Gillfillan (2007) -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR) 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 6.0     15.0 22.50 50.55  Back Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 78.30  Back Dive

Alexandra Kostas (2007) -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 6

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 48.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 77.80  Reverse Dive

Jasmin Visser (2009) -- Leopold PS (WMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

102B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 41.40  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 68.60  Back Somersault

Olivia Barr (2009) -- St. Catherines School (SMR) 8

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 40.10  Front Jump

201A 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 28.05 68.15  Back Dive

Chloe McLean (2007) -- Holy Trinity S (EMR) 9

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 42.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 66.90  Inward Dive

Tessa Plant (2007) -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 10

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 51.30  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.0     9.0 14.40 65.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ashley Spowart (2007) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 11

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 2.0 2.5 3.0     7.5 12.75 45.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5222D 1 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 18.05 63.10  Back Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Eve Conroy (2009) -- Camp Hill PS (LMR) 12

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 26.25 50.05  Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 3.5 0.5 3.0     7.0 11.90 61.95  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Leila Simpson (2007) -- Chelsea Heights PS (SMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 36.40  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 22.10 58.50  Back Dive

Isabella Watts (2009) -- St Johns Lutheran S Geelong (W 14

101A 1 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 39.90  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 57.40  Forward Somersault

Maddy Douglas (2007) -- Inverloch Kogwak PS (GIPPS) 15=

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 15.40 36.40  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 56.80  Back Dive

Eve McLean (2009) -- Holy Trinity S (EMR) 15=

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 42.30  Forward Somersault

200C 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 56.80  Back Jump

Amber Chaffer (2007) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 17

101A 1 1.4 3.5 1.0 3.0     7.5 10.50 10.50  Forward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 23.80 34.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5222D 1 1.9 4.5 3.5 3.5     11.5 21.85 56.15  Back Somersault 1 Twist

Chloe Fua (2008) -- Donburn PS (EMR) 18

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 35.00  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 55.25  Back Somersault

Makenzie Edwards (2009) -- Hazel Glen C (NMR) 19

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 15.00 33.00  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 54.60  Inward Somersault

Chloe Van den Bosch (2009) -- Ocean Grove PS (WMR) 20

101A 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 32.20  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 20.40 52.60  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Final

Charli Petrov (2007) -- Methodist Ladies C (EMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 43.05 80.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 51.60 132.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Adeline Burt (2007) -- Bentleigh West PS (SMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 34.10 68.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 31.00 99.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alice Gillfillan (2007) -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR) 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 62.40  Back Somersault

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 34.50 96.90  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Final

Alexandra Kostas (2007) -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 4

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 61.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 89.40  Reverse Dive

Ella Bailey (2007) -- Firbank GS (SMR) 5

101B 1 1.3 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 55.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 84.75  Inward Somersault

Annabelle Stacey (2007) -- Manifold Heights PS (WMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 46.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 31.05 77.85  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Tessa Plant (2007) -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 7

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 45.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 67.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Eve Conroy (2009) -- Camp Hill PS (LMR) 8

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 52.70  Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 2.5 2.5 3.5     8.5 14.45 67.15  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Chloe McLean (2007) -- Holy Trinity S (EMR) 9

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 20.00 41.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 64.10  Inward Dive

Ashley Spowart (2007) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 10

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 22.10 37.10  Back Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 25.50 62.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jasmin Visser (2009) -- Leopold PS (WMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

102B 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 6.0     15.5 23.25 40.75  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 20.40 61.15  Back Somersault

Leila Simpson (2007) -- Chelsea Heights PS (SMR) 12

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 36.40  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 20.40 56.80  Back Dive

Makenzie Edwards (2009) -- Hazel Glen C (NMR) 13

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

102B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 39.15  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 17.25 56.40  Back Somersault

Maddy Douglas (2007) -- Inverloch Kogwak PS (GIPPS) 14

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 14.70 32.90  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 17.00 49.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Preliminary

Archie Forsyth (2010) -- Great Ryrie PS (EMR) 1

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 36.30 69.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 3.0     12.0 25.20 94.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Preliminary

Elliot Ficinus (2007) -- St. Annes School (EMR) 2

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.5     10.5 16.80 34.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 55.80  Inward Dive

Charlie Conroy (2008) -- Gisborne PS (WMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 19.55 37.75  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 55.25  Inward Dive

Thomas Debien (2008) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 14.70 14.70  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 2.5 3.0     9.0 12.60 27.30  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 47.70  Back Dive

Oscar Hughes (2007) -- Inverloch Kogwak PS (GIPPS) 5

101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.5 2.0 2.0     6.5 11.05 26.65  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 47.65  Forward Somersault

Niklas Hyland (2007) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 6

101C 1 1.2 1.5 1.0 3.5     6.0 7.20 7.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 8.40 15.60  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 15.30 30.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Final

Archie Forsyth (2010) -- Great Ryrie PS (EMR) 1

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 64.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.0     11.5 24.15 88.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Elliot Ficinus (2007) -- St. Annes School (EMR) 2

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 13.80 13.80  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 34.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 59.80  Inward Dive

Oscar Hughes (2007) -- Inverloch Kogwak PS (GIPPS) 3

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 40.50  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 16.80 57.30  Inward Dive

Charlie Conroy (2008) -- Gisborne PS (WMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 20.40 36.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 16.10 52.60  Inward Dive

Niklas Hyland (2007) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 5

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 13.80 13.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 35.50  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 17.00 52.50  Back Dive

Thomas Debien (2008) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 12.60 29.40  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 21.25 50.65  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Olivia Roche (2005) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 39.00 84.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 47.25 131.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 49.20 181.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kiara Field (2006) -- Catherine McAuley C (LMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 41.00 77.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 45.60 122.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 45.10 167.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mia Osler (2005) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR) 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 36.00 65.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 33.00 98.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 33.25 131.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily White (2006) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 4

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 63.90  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 27.30 91.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 34.40 125.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Kelly (2005) -- Box Hill HS (EMR) 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 36.10 61.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 27.90 89.60  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 121.90  Back Dive

Kaya Pedersen-Haward (2006) -- Ringwood SC (EMR) 6

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 53.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 82.95  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 109.95  Back Somersault

Thea Mills (2006) -- Elisabeth Murdoch College 7

101B 1 1.3 4.5 6.0 4.0     14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 30.60 49.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 76.45  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 108.45  Inward Somersault

Summer Zealley (2006) -- Catherine McAuley C (LMR) 8

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 47.80  Inward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 20.40 68.20  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 97.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sassi Nammonti (2006) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 36.40  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 60.20  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 3.5 4.5     13.0 22.10 82.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Elly Booth (2005) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 10

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 35.70  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 58.65  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 79.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Jessica Miller (2006) -- Catherine McAuley C (LMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 3.5     12.5 21.25 37.35  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 22.10 59.45  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 17.85 77.30  Back Dive

Isobelle Day (2006) -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 12

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 38.50  Inward Dive

102B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 58.75  Forward Somersault

202B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.0     11.5 18.40 77.15  Back Somersault

Jasmine Hamilton (2006) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 35.00  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 21.25 56.25  Back Somersault

200C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 71.75  Back Jump

Imogen Mason (2005) -- Girton GS (LMR) 14

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 22.10 42.40  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 64.80  Forward Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 1.5 0.5 1.0     3.0 5.10 69.90  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Meg Lambert (2006) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR) 15

101C 1 1.2 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 11.40 11.40  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 34.35  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 51.15  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 14.70 65.85  Inward Dive

Hayley Gibcus (2005) -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 16

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 18.70 34.80  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 2.5     9.0 12.60 47.40 4Forward Somersault

200A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 62.90  Back Jump

Catherine Bacolas (2006) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 17

101C 1 1.2 3.0 2.0 2.0     7.0 8.40 8.40  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 19.55 27.95  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 16.80 44.75  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 62.25  Inward Dive

Alannah Ridd (2006) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 18

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 22.95 39.05  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 1.0 1.5 0.5     3.0 5.10 44.15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 61.65  Forward Somersault

Lara Barker (2006) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR) 19

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 41.20  Back Somersault

102B 1 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.5     7.5 11.25 52.45  Forward Somersault

100A 1 1.0 3.5 2.5 2.5     8.5 8.50 60.95  Front Jump

Ashley Blutman (2005) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 20

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 14.70 14.70  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 13.30 28.00  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 2.5 3.5 3.5     9.5 16.15 44.15  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.5 2.0     9.0 16.20 60.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Grace Bright (2006) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 21

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 16.10 32.20  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 2.5     8.0 13.60 45.80  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 2.0 2.0     7.0 9.80 55.60  Forward Somersault

Kara O`Gorman (2005) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 22

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 13.20 13.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.0 4.0 4.0     10.0 17.00 30.20  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 2.5 1.0     5.5 9.90 40.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 15.40 55.50  Forward Somersault

Raphaelle Loeper (2005) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR) 23

101A 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 12.60 12.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 1.5 3.0 2.5     7.0 11.90 24.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 9.50 34.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 12.00 46.00  Front Jump

Amelie Parfitt (2005) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 24

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 14.70 14.70  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.0 4.0 3.5     9.5 16.15 30.85  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 14.00 44.85  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 44.85 1Inward Dive

Amber Stephenson (2006) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 25

101A 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 13.30 13.30  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 2.0     7.0 11.90 25.20  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.5 2.0 2.0     6.5 9.10 34.30 4Forward Somersault

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 10.50 44.80  Front Jump

Sofija Lukac (2006) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 26

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 14.70 14.70  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 12.60 27.30  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 17.00 44.30 4Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 44.30 1Back Somersault ½ Twist

Holly Hartley (2005) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR) 27

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 13.30 13.30  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 13.30 1Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 27.80  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 40.80  Front Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Final

Olivia Roche (2005) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 43.00 89.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 44.10 133.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 49.20 183.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kiara Field (2006) -- Catherine McAuley C (LMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 39.00 68.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 39.90 108.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 41.80 150.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Final

Lucy Kelly (2005) -- Box Hill HS (EMR) 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 36.10 67.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 33.30 100.60  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 134.60  Back Dive

Mia Osler (2005) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR) 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 34.00 62.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 35.20 97.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 35.15 132.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily White (2006) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 5

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 62.40  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 91.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 119.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Kaya Pedersen-Haward (2006) -- Ringwood SC (EMR) 6

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 55.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 83.95  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 107.95  Back Somersault

Thea Mills (2006) -- Elisabeth Murdoch College 7

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 18.70 42.10 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 24.00 66.10  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 94.90  Inward Somersault

Summer Zealley (2006) -- Catherine McAuley C (LMR) 8

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 18.90 47.40  Inward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 22.95 70.35  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 94.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Miller (2006) -- Catherine McAuley C (LMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 40.15  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 22.95 63.10  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 18.70 81.80  Back Dive

Isobelle Day (2006) -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 10

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 33.60  Inward Dive

102B 1 1.5 3.0 2.5 4.0     9.5 14.25 47.85  Forward Somersault

202B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 71.05  Back Somersault

Elly Booth (2005) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) (withdrew) 11=

101A 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Sassi Nammonti (2006) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) (withdrew) 11=

101A 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Preliminary



Alexis Dimitrakopoulos (2005) -- Wellington SC (EMR) 1

101A 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 52.55  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 83.15  Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 111.65  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Wil Simmonds (2006) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 2

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

5123D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 31.50 52.50  Forward 1ss 1.5 twsts

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 76.30  Back Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 103.50  Back Somersault

Ned Conroy (2006) -- Marist College Bendigo (LMR) 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 50.40  Inward Somersault

202B 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 23.80 74.20  Back Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 102.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Wil Conroy (2006) -- Marist College Bendigo (LMR) 4

101A 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 48.80  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 72.60  Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 98.95  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Torin Whitehead (2006) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 5

101A 1 1.4 4.5 6.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 21.25 43.65  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 72.35  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 24.80 97.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Bavreet Ubhi (2005) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 6

101A 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 43.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 64.90  Reverse Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 91.25  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Max Penprase (2005) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 7

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 39.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 64.40  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 90.75  Back Dive

Danny Houliston (2005) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 8

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 27.00 45.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 68.85  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 86.35  Forward Somersault

Joe Pike (2005) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 23.40 43.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 61.20  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 85.85  Back Somersault

Jaymes Miles (2005) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 10

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

102B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 15.75 34.65  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 52.85  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 22.10 74.95  Back Dive

Luke Martin (2005) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 11

101A 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 37.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 55.00  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 2.5 3.5 3.0     9.0 15.30 70.30  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Final

Torin Whitehead (2006) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 1

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 48.65  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 71.05  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 97.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alexis Dimitrakopoulos (2005) -- Wellington SC (EMR) 2

101A 1 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.5 3.5 5.5     14.5 24.65 46.35  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202A 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 73.55  Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.0     12.0 22.80 96.35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Wil Conroy (2006) -- Marist College Bendigo (LMR) 3

101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 48.80  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 69.10  Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 93.75  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Max Penprase (2005) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 4

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 15.20 15.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 32.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 56.40  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 86.15  Back Dive

Ned Conroy (2006) -- Marist College Bendigo (LMR) 5

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 16.80 36.80  Inward Somersault

202B 3 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5     10.5 17.85 54.65  Back Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 26.60 81.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Wil Simmonds (2006) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

5123D 1 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.5     10.5 22.05 38.15  Forward 1ss 1.5 twsts

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 2.5     8.5 14.45 52.60  Back Dive

202A 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 25.50 78.10  Back Somersault

Danny Houliston (2005) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 7

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 2.0 3.5     8.5 15.30 31.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 15.75 47.25  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 65.45  Forward Somersault

Joe Pike (2005) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 3.0 4.5     10.5 18.90 35.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.0 2.0 3.0     8.0 11.20 46.20  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 17.85 64.05  Back Somersault

Bavreet Ubhi (2005) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 9

101A 3 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 35.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 58.90  Reverse Dive

5121D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 58.90 1Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

Piper Bennett (2003) -- Vermont SC (EMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 8.0 9.5 8.5     26.0 62.40 62.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 46.00 108.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 52.50 160.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

5233D 3 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 56.40 217.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Mia Robinson (2003) -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR) 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.5 6.5     22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 47.50 84.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 43.05 127.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 57.60 185.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Christel Honeck (2003) -- Vermont SC (EMR) 3

105B 3 2.4 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 9.5 7.0     24.0 50.40 100.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 50.60 151.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 26.25 177.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Eleni Linou (2004) -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 4

101A 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 55.00  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 78.80  Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 106.00  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Lucy Harrison (2003) -- Bendigo SE 7-12 C (LMR) 5

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

202A 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 27.90 48.90  Back Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0     11.5 21.85 70.75  Back Somersault 1 Twist

5224D 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 28.75 99.50  Back 1ss 42 twist

Hanna Hyland (2004) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 6

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

202A 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 52.80  Back Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 26.60 79.40  Back Somersault 1 Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.0 4.0 3.0     10.0 14.00 93.40 2Forward Somersault

Briana Jones (2004) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 7

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 19.55 38.15  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 23.80 61.95  Forward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 88.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Zoe Shrimpton (2004) -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 14.45 38.25 2Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 67.15  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 88.15  Forward Somersault

Morgan Okos (2004) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 9

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 41.10  Back Somersault

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 60.70  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 21.60 82.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

Lani Himbury (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 10

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 37.10  Forward Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 58.35  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 80.85  Back Somersault

Nicola Himbury (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 38.50  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 60.25  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 20.40 80.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

Lucy Bretherton (2003) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 12

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 35.00  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 20.70 55.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 19.55 75.25  Back Dive

Shelley Hogg (2003) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 19.55 39.15  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 3.0 2.0     8.0 14.40 53.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 71.75  Forward Somersault

Zoe McKinnon (2003) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 14

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 37.10  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 37.10 1Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 17.85 54.95  Back Dive

Agatha Forssman (2004) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 15

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 18.90 36.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 17.85 54.25  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 54.25 1Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Final

Christel Honeck (2003) -- Vermont SC (EMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 52.80 52.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 48.30 101.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 42.90 144.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 45.15 189.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Piper Bennett (2003) -- Vermont SC (EMR) 2

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 45.00 90.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 47.25 137.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 44.40 182.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Mia Robinson (2003) -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR) 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 35.15 69.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 44.10 113.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 50.40 163.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Eleni Linou (2004) -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 4

101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 25.50 51.10  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 77.70  Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 104.05  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Hanna Hyland (2004) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 5

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

202A 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 30.60 49.80  Back Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 30.40 80.20  Back Somersault 1 Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 101.20  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Final

Lucy Harrison (2003) -- Bendigo SE 7-12 C (LMR) 6

101C 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Dive

202A 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 41.50  Back Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 3.5 5.0 4.0     12.5 23.75 65.25  Back Somersault 1 Twist

5224D 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 26.45 91.70  Back 1ss 42 twist

Briana Jones (2004) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 7

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 40.00  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 62.40  Forward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 87.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Zoe Shrimpton (2004) -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 42.55  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 68.90  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 87.80  Forward Somersault

Nicola Himbury (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 16.80 33.60  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 55.35  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 22.10 77.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Lani Himbury (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 10

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 35.00  Forward Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 18.70 53.70  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 73.95  Back Somersault

Morgan Okos (2004) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 11

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 41.10  Back Somersault

101A 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 41.10 1Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 22.50 63.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary

James Dimitrakopolous (2004) -- Wellington SC (EMR) 1

101A 1 1.4 7.5 5.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 34.65 60.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

204C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 25.30 85.85  Back Double Somersault

5226D 1 2.9 4.0 4.0 2.5     10.5 30.45 116.30  Back 1ss 3 twists

Euan Marsden (2003) -- Bendigo SE 7-12 C (LMR) 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 51.70  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 85.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 28.80 114.10  Back Somersault

Rhys Nguyen (2003) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

5141C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 38.40 57.30  Forward 2ss 1 Twist

202A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 84.50  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 106.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary

Thomas Howells (2004) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 4

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 13.80 13.80  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 17.25 31.05  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 50.65  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 22.50 73.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

Jack Steele (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.5     11.0 15.40 31.50  Forward Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.5     9.0 15.30 46.80 2Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 72.30  Back Somersault

Brandon Nguyen (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 39.20  Forward Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 39.20 1Back Somersault 1½ Twists

202A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 30.60 69.80  Back Somersault

Luke Anderson (2004) -- Bendigo SE 7-12 C (LMR) 7

101A 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 19.55 38.75  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 54.85  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 54.85 1Back Dive ½ Twist

Matthew O`Brien (2003) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 8

101C 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 19.60 35.70  Forward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 35.70 1Forward Somersault 1 Twist

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 18.00 53.70  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Final

James Dimitrakopolous (2004) -- Wellington SC (EMR) 1

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 31.50 53.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

204C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 87.30  Back Double Somersault

5226D 1 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 36.25 123.55  Back 1ss 3 twists

Euan Marsden (2003) -- Bendigo SE 7-12 C (LMR) 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 53.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 86.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 33.30 119.85  Back Somersault

Rhys Nguyen (2003) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

5141C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 34.80 55.10  Forward 2ss 1 Twist

202A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 86.55  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 106.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jack Steele (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 37.10  Forward Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 23.80 60.90  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 86.40  Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Final

Brandon Nguyen (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 36.40  Forward Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 2.5 3.0 2.0     7.5 17.25 53.65  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

202A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 28.90 82.55  Back Somersault

Luke Anderson (2004) -- Bendigo SE 7-12 C (LMR) 6

101A 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 40.40  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 57.90  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.0 4.5     11.5 20.70 78.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

Matthew O`Brien (2003) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 7

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 40.60  Forward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 19.00 59.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 78.35  Back Somersault

Thomas Howells (2004) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 8

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 13.20 13.20  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 35.70  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 55.30  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 18.90 74.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Preliminary

Abby Rowley (2001) -- Girton GS (LMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203A 3 2.4 8.0 6.0 6.5     20.5 49.20 93.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 38.95 132.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 48.40 180.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Molly Roche (2002) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 2

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 33.15 69.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 8.5 6.5     22.0 39.60 108.75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 8.5 7.5     22.5 42.75 151.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Foord (2001) -- Rowville SC (EMR) 3

105C 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 34.10 34.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 42.00 76.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 38.95 115.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5241C 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 33.60 148.65  Back 2ss 1/2 twist

Claire Lumsden (2002) -- Koonung SC (EMR) 4

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 44.10 77.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 7.0     18.5 37.00 114.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 30.00 144.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mackenzie Michael (2002) -- Albert Park College (SMR) 5

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 24.30 44.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 65.70  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 88.80  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Preliminary

Tarni Cavanagh (2002) -- Ringwood SC (EMR) 6

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 40.90  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 62.60  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 83.85  Back Dive

Caitlyn Sager (2001) -- Matthew Flinders Girls (WMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 45.65  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 63.15  Inward Dive

202B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 82.35  Back Somersault

Tegan Schiller (2002) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 21.25 37.35  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.5     9.0 15.30 52.65  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

102B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 72.15  Forward Somersault

Ruby Winter (2002) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 16.15 32.95  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 19.80 52.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 70.95  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Final

Abby Rowley (2001) -- Girton GS (LMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 8.5     22.0 52.80 52.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203A 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 8.0     19.5 46.80 99.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 42.75 142.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 47.30 189.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Claire Lumsden (2002) -- Koonung SC (EMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 38.85 72.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 37.00 109.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 46.80 156.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Molly Roche (2002) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 3

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 34.00 70.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 41.40 111.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 37.05 148.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Foord (2001) -- Rowville SC (EMR) 4

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 36.30 36.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 38.00 74.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 35.15 109.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5241C 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 38.40 147.85  Back 2ss 1/2 twist

Tegan Schiller (2002) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 47.95  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 22.10 70.05  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

102B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 94.05  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Final

Mackenzie Michael (2002) -- Albert Park College (SMR) 6

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 23.40 43.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 66.30  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 91.50  Inward Dive

Tarni Cavanagh (2002) -- Ringwood SC (EMR) 7

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 44.60  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 64.20  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 89.70  Back Dive

Caitlyn Sager (2001) -- Matthew Flinders Girls (WMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 45.10  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 2.0     8.0 11.20 56.30  Inward Dive

202B 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 5.0     11.5 18.40 74.70  Back Somersault

Ruby Winter (2002) -- Oberon HS (WMR) (withdrew) 9

101A 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Boys, Preliminary

Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Box Hill HS (EMR) 1

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 59.80 59.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 51.15 110.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 6.0 8.5     22.0 66.00 176.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 54.00 230.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Christophe Michael (2001) -- Albert Park College (SMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 47.25 85.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 45.15 130.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 55.20 186.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Maximus Bone (2002) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.5 3.5 4.0     10.0 18.00 36.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 57.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 27.90 84.90  Back Somersault

Tyler Wilson (2001) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 4

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 19.55 36.95  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 19.80 56.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 2.5 3.5 3.5     9.5 13.30 70.05  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Boys, Final

Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Box Hill HS (EMR) 1

105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 63.70 63.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 49.60 113.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 76.50 189.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5333D 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 62.40 252.20  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Boys, Final

Christophe Michael (2001) -- Albert Park College (SMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 44.10 76.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 42.00 118.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 51.60 170.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tyler Wilson (2001) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 3

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 23.80 41.80  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 2.5     10.5 18.90 60.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 81.70  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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